Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Sung-Ha LEE	07/04/2007
Sung-Chul KANG	07/04/2007
Sang-Chul AHN	07/04/2007
Bong-Seok KIM	07/04/2007
Seung-Yong OH	07/04/2007

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Korea Institute of Science and Technology	
Street Address:	39-1, Hawolgok-dong, Seongbuk-gu	
City:	Seoul	
State/Country:	KOREA, REPUBLIC OF	
Postal Code:	136-790	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	11718152

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (650)938-5200

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 650-335-7164
Email: jsong@fenwick.com
Correspondent Name: Jae Won Song
Address Line 1: 801 California Street

Address Line 4: Mountain View, CALIFORNIA 94041

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	25855-12943
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Jae Won Song, Reg. No. 59,070

PATENT REEL: 019572 FRAME: 0157

500317207

- \$40.00

Total Attachments: 5

source=12943_Assignment#page1.tif

source=12943_Assignment#page2.tif

source=12943_Assignment#page3.tif

source=12943_Assignment#page4.tif

source=12943_Assignment#page5.tif

PATENT

Docket Number (Optional)

Whereas, I/We, LEE, Sung-Ha of a citizen of Republic of Korea residing at #103-1501, Jihyeon Hyundai
-apartment, Jihyeon-dong, Chungju-si, Chungcheongbuk-do, 380-070 Republic of Korea, hereafter
referred to as applicant, have invented certain new and useful improvements in AUTOMATIC VISION
DISPLAY APPARATUS USING PURSUIT OF FLYING PATH OF FLYING SCREEN UNIT
Application Number 11/718,152
p for which an application for a United States Patent was executed on, and
Whereas, Korea Institute of Science and Technology of a nonprofit educational and research organization duly organized and is existing under the laws of Republic of Korea herein referred to assignee whose mailing address is 39-1, Hawolgok-dong, Seongbuk-gu, Seoul, 136-790 Republic of Korea is desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in the same; Now, therefore, in consideration of the sum of One dollars (\$ 1.00), the receipt whereof is acknowledged, and other good and valuable consideration, I/We, the applicant(s), by these presents do sell, assign and transfer unto said assignee the full and exclusive right to the said invention in the United States and the entire right, title and interest in and to any and all Patents which may be granted therefor in the United States, I/We hereby authorize and request the Commissioner of Patent and Trademarks to issue said United States Patent to said assignee, of the entire right, title, and interest in and to the same, for his sole use and behoof; and for the use and behoof of his legal representatives, to the full end of the term for which said Patent may be granted, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held by me had this assignment and sale not been made.
Executed this day of
at 39-1, Hawolgok-dong, Seongbuk-gu, Seoul, 136-790 Republic of Korea.
(Signature)
State of)
County of SS:
Before me personally appeared said
and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be his free act and deed this
day of, 20
Seel (Notary Public)
Note: Signatures of all the inventors or assignees of record of the entire interest or their representative(s) are required. Submit multiple forms if more than one signature is required. See below*.
* 🗵 Total of 5forms are submitted.

This form offers a sample or suggested format for an assignment document. This sample form is not an OMB officially approved form.

Docket Number (Optional)

Whereas, I/We, KANG, Sung-Chul of a citizen of Republic of Korea residing at #416-402, Hyundai-				
apartment, Seohyeon-dong, Bundang-gu, Seongnam-si, Gyeonggi-do, 463-822 Republic of Korea,				
hereafter referred to as applicant, have invented certain new and useful improvements in AUTOMATIC				
VISION DISPLAY APPARATUS USING PURSUIT OF FLYING PATH OF FLYING SCREEN UNIT				
Application Number11/718,152				
□ for which an application for a United States Patent was executed on, and				
Whereas, Korea Institute of Science and Technology of a nonprofit educational and research organization duly organized and is existing under the laws of Republic of Korea herein referred to assignee whose mailing address is 39-1, Hawolqok-dong, Seongbuk-qu, Seoul, 136-790 Republic of Korea is desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in the same;				
Now, therefore, in consideration of the sum of <u>One</u> dollars (\$ <u>1.00</u>), the receipt whereof is acknowledged, and other good and valuable consideration, I/We, the applicant(s), by these presents do sell, assign and transfer unto said assignee the full and exclusive right to the said invention in the United States and the entire right, title and interest in and to any and all Patents which may be granted therefor in the United States, I/We hereby authorize and request the Commissioner of Patent and Trademarks to issue said United States Patent to said assignee, of the entire right, title, and interest in and to the same, for his sole use and behoof, and for the use and behoof of his legal representatives, to the full end of the term for which said Patent may be granted, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held by me had this assignment and sale not been made.				
Executed this				
at 39-1, Hawolgok-dong, Seongbuk-gu, Seoul, 136-790 Republic of Korea.				
(Signature)				
State of)				
County of SS:				
Before me personally appeared said				
and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be his free act and deed this				
day of, 20				
Seal (Notary Public)				
Note: Signatures of all the inventors or assignees of record of the entire interest or their representative(s) are required. Submit multiple forms if more than one signature is required. See below.				
* 🗵 Total of 5forms are submitted.				

This form offers a sample or suggested format for an assignment document. This sample form is not an OMB officially approved form.

PATENT

Docket Number (Optional)

Whereas, I/We, AHN, Sang-Chul of a citizen of Republic of Korea residing at #206-1804, Hangaram-
apartment, Ichon 1-dong, Yongsan-gu, Seoul, 140-728 Republic of Korea, hereafter referred to as
applicant, have invented certain new and useful improvements in AUTOMATIC VISION DISPLAY
APPARATUS USING PURSUIT OF FLYING PATH OF FLYING SCREEN UNIT
Application Number11/718,152
□ for which an application for a United States Patent was executed on, and
Whereas, Korea Institute of Science and Technology of a nonprofit educational and research organization duly organized and is existing under the laws of Republic of Korea herein referred to assignee whose mailing address is 39-1, Hawolgok-dong, Seongbuk-gu, Seoul, 136-790 Republic of Korea is desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in the same;
Now, therefore, in consideration of the sum of <u>One</u> dollars (\$_1.00), the receipt whereof is acknowledged, and other good and valuable consideration, I/We, the applicant(s), by these presents do sell, assign and transfer unto said assignee the full and exclusive right to the said invention in the United States and the entire right, title and interest in and to any and all Patents which may be granted therefor in the United States, I/We hereby authorize and request the Commissioner of Patent and Trademarks to issue said United States Patent to said assignee, of the entire right, title, and interest in and to the same, for his sole use and behoof, and for the use and behoof of his legal representatives, to the full end of the term for which said Patent may be granted, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held by me had this assignment and sale not been made.
Executed this 4th day of July 2007
at 39-1, Hawolgok-dong, Seongbuk-gu, Seoul, 136-790 Republic of Korea.
AHN, Sang-Chul
State of) (Signature)
County of) SS:
Before me personally appeared said
and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be his free act and deed this
day of, 20
Seal (Notary Public)
Note: Signatures of all the inventors or assignees of record of the entire interest or their representative(s) are required. Submit multiple
forms if more than one signature is required, See below*.

This form offers a sample or suggested format for an assignment document. This sample form is not an OMB officially approved form.

5 forms are submitted.

* 🗵 Total of _

Docket Number (Optional)

Whereas, I/We, KIM, Bong-Seok of a citizen of Republic of Korea residing at #201-1901, Gangnaru
Hyundai 2-cha- apartment, Gayang 3-dong, Gangseo-gu, Seoul, 157-203 Republic of Korea,
hereafter referred to as applicant, have invented certain new and useful improvements in AUTOMATIC
VISION DISPLAY APPARATUS USING PURSUIT OF FLYING PATH OF FLYING SCREEN UNIT
⊠ for which an application for a United States Patent was filed on
Application Number11/718,152
□ for which an application for a United States Patent was executed on, and
Whereas, Korea Institute of Science and Technology of a nonprofit educational and research organization duly organized and is existing under the laws of Republic of Korea herein referred to "assignee" whose mailing address is 39-1, Hawolgok-dong, Seongbuk-gu, Seoul, 136-790 Republic of Korea is desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in the same;
Now, therefore, in consideration of the sum of One dollars (\$ 1.00), the receipt whereof is acknowledged, and other good and valuable consideration, I/We, the applicant(s), by these presents do sell, assign and transfer unto said assignee the full and exclusive right to the said invention in the United States and the entire right, title and interest in and to any and all Patents which may be granted therefor in the United States, I/We hereby authorize and request the Commissioner of Patent and Trademarks to issue said United States Patent to said assignee, of the entire right, title, and interest in and to the same, for his sole use and behoof, and for the use and behoof of his legal representatives, to the full end of the term for which said Patent may be granted, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held by me had this assignment and sale not been made.
Executed this
at 39-1, Hawolgok-dong, Seongbuk-gu, Seoul, 136-790 Republic of Korea.
7 m g / KIM, Bong-Seok (Signature)
State of
Before me personally appeared said and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be his free act and deed this
day of, 20
Seal (Notary Public)
Note: Signatures of all the inventors or assignees of record of the entire interest or their representative(s) are required. Submit multiple forms if more than one signature is required, See below*.

This form offers a sample or suggested format for an assignment document. This sample form is not an OMB officially appopulation.

_forms are submitted.

* 🖾 Total of _

Docket Number (Optional)

Whereas, I/We, OH, Seung-Yong of a citizen of Republic of Korea residing at 257-46, Pungnap 2-dong,			
Songpa-gu, Seoul, 138-874 Republic of Korea, hereafter referred to as applicant, have invented certain			
new and useful improvements in AUTOMATIC VISION DISPLAY APPARATUS USING PURSUIT OF			
FLYING PATH OF FLYING SCREEN UNIT			
☑ for which an application for a United States Patent was filed on			
Application Number11/718,152			
□ for which an application for a United States Patent was executed on, and			
Whereas, Korea Institute of Science and Technology of a nonprofit educational and research organization duly organized and is existing under the laws of Republic of Korea herein referred to "assignee" whose mailing address is 39-1, Hawolgok-dong, Seongbuk-gu, Seoul, 136-790 Republic of Korea is desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in the same; Now, therefore, in consideration of the sum of One dollars (\$ 1.00), the receipt whereof is acknowledged, and other good and valuable consideration, I/We, the applicant(s), by these presents do sell, assign and transfer unto said assignee the full and exclusive right to the said invention in the United States and the entire right, title and interest in and to any and all Patents which may be granted therefor in the United States, I/We hereby authorize and request the Commissioner of Patent and Trademarks to issue said United States Patent to said assignee, of the entire right, title, and interest in and to the same, for his sole use and behoof; and for the use and behoof of his legal representatives, to the full end of the term for which said Patent may be granted, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held by me had this assignment and sale not been made.			
Executed this 4+ day of July , 2007			
at 39-1, Hawolgok-dong, Seongbuk-gu, Seoul, 136-790 Republic of Korea.			
JOH, Seung-Yong (Signature)			
State of)			
County of			
Before me personally appeared said			
and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be his free act and deed this			
day of, 20			
Seal (Notary Public) Note: Signatures of all the inventors or assignees of record of the entire interest or their representative(s) are required. Submit multiple forms if more than one signature is required, See below*.			

This form offers a sample or suggested format for an assignment document. This sample form is not an OMB officially approved form:

PATENT

5 forms are submitted.

☑ Total of ____

RECORDED: 07/18/2007